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No 201 SCHMID Eric

Pass 46 1:58.525 / SC 1 1:58.525 *

In 63 4:16.216 / SC 2 2:17.691

Out 4:51.219 / SC

In 80 6:39.993 / SC 3 2:23.777

Out 7:17.256 / SC

Pass 97 9:20.787 4 2:40.794

Pass 113 11:08.866 5 1:48.079 *

Pass 130 12:57.232 6 1:48.366

Pass 147 14:45.273 7 1:48.041 *

Pass 164 16:34.244 8 1:48.971

Pass 180 18:22.670 9 1:48.426

Pass 198 20:14.390 10 1:51.720

Pass 214 22:03.698 11 1:49.308

Pass 229 23:52.811 12 1:49.113

Pass 245 25:42.615 13 1:49.804

Pass 261 27:31.872 14 1:49.257

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas

Pass 48 2:00.516 / SC 1 2:00.516 *

In 65 4:20.176 / SC 2 2:19.660

Out 4:56.622 / SC

In 82 6:44.010 / SC 3 2:23.834

Out 7:20.153 / SC

Pass 99 9:23.425 4 2:39.415

Pass 115 11:12.573 5 1:49.148 *

Pass 132 12:59.662 6 1:47.089 *

Pass 149 14:46.920 7 1:47.258

Pass 166 16:35.165 8 1:48.245

Pass 182 18:23.184 9 1:48.019

Pass 197 20:13.980 10 1:50.796

Pass 213 22:00.590 11 1:46.610 *

Pass 228 23:47.333 12 1:46.743

Pass 243 25:34.585 13 1:47.252

Pass 258 27:21.894 14 1:47.309

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille

Pass 50 2:01.369 / SC 1 2:01.369 *

In 67 4:23.595 / SC 2 2:22.226

Out 5:00.360 / SC

In 83 6:50.139 / SC 3 2:26.544

Out 7:21.981 / SC

Pass 100 9:24.252 4 2:34.113

Pass 116 11:14.959 5 1:50.707 *

Pass 134 13:04.115 6 1:49.156 *

Pass 151 14:52.156 7 1:48.041 *

Pass 167 16:40.300 8 1:48.144

Pass 183 18:27.327 9 1:47.027 *

Pass 199 20:14.763 10 1:47.436

Pass 215 22:04.034 11 1:49.271

Pass 230 23:53.128 12 1:49.094

Pass 244 25:42.211 13 1:49.083

Pass 259 27:29.977 14 1:47.766

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre

Pass 45 1:57.743 / SC 1 1:57.743 *

In 62 4:13.821 / SC 2 2:16.078

Out 4:47.604 / SC

In 79 6:39.216 / SC 3 2:25.395

Out 7:14.245 / SC

Pass 96 9:20.097 4 2:40.881

Pass 112 11:07.759 5 1:47.662 *

Pass 129 12:55.181 6 1:47.422 *

Pass 146 14:41.679 7 1:46.498 *

Pass 163 16:30.103 8 1:48.424

Pass 179 18:16.607 9 1:46.504

Pass 195 20:03.426 10 1:46.819

Pass 211 21:50.509 11 1:47.083

Pass 226 23:38.018 12 1:47.509

Pass 241 25:25.735 13 1:47.717

Pass 256 27:14.654 14 1:48.919

No 212 AUINGER René

Pass 51 2:01.915 / SC 1 2:01.915 *

In 68 4:24.774 / SC 2 2:22.859

Out 5:01.262 / SC

In 84 6:51.510 / SC 3 2:26.736

Out 7:23.242 / SC

Pass 101 9:25.792 4 2:34.282

Pass 119 11:17.570 5 1:51.778 *

Pass 136 13:07.542 6 1:49.972 *

Pass 155 14:59.494 7 1:51.952

Pass 173 16:49.670 8 1:50.176

Pass 189 18:38.453 9 1:48.783 *

Pass 204 20:27.011 10 1:48.558 *

Pass 220 22:16.044 11 1:49.033

Pass 235 24:05.131 12 1:49.087

Pass 250 25:54.909 13 1:49.778

Pass 265 27:44.897 14 1:49.988

No 213 HIRSCHMANN Michael

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel

Pass 56 2:05.098 / SC 1 2:05.098 *

In 73 4:33.243 / SC 2 2:28.145
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No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel

Out 5:07.079 / SC

In 89 6:58.522 / SC 3 2:25.279

Out 7:28.308 / SC

Pass 106 9:29.048 4 2:30.526

Pass 123 11:20.403 5 1:51.355 *

Pass 140 13:09.298 6 1:48.895 *

Pass 157 15:00.398 7 1:51.100

Pass 172 16:48.234 8 1:47.836 *

Pass 186 18:35.779 9 1:47.545 *

Pass 202 20:22.373 10 1:46.594 *

Pass 218 22:09.437 11 1:47.064

Pass 233 23:56.021 12 1:46.584 *

Pass 248 25:43.731 13 1:47.710

Pass 263 27:33.490 14 1:49.759

No 215 PORRET Michel

Pass 47 1:59.814 / SC 1 1:59.814 *

In 64 4:17.615 / SC 2 2:17.801

Out 4:55.322 / SC

In 81 6:42.860 / SC 3 2:25.245

Out 7:19.207 / SC

Pass 98 9:22.275 4 2:39.415

Pass 114 11:11.274 5 1:48.999 *

Pass 131 12:59.042 6 1:47.768 *

Pass 148 14:46.432 7 1:47.390 *

Pass 165 16:34.812 8 1:48.380

Pass 181 18:22.913 9 1:48.101

Pass 196 20:11.940 10 1:49.027

Pass 212 21:59.876 11 1:47.936

Pass 227 23:46.982 12 1:47.106 *

Pass 242 25:34.264 13 1:47.282

Pass 257 27:21.526 14 1:47.262

No 219 OERTIG Benno

Pass 55 2:04.604 / SC 1 2:04.604 *

In 72 4:32.088 / SC 2 2:27.484

Out 5:06.118 / SC

In 88 6:57.308 / SC 3 2:25.220

Out 7:27.681 / SC

Pass 105 9:28.268 4 2:30.960

Pass 122 11:20.049 5 1:51.781 *

Pass 139 13:09.090 6 1:49.041 *

Pass 156 15:00.000 7 1:50.910

Pass 171 16:48.167 8 1:48.167 *

Pass 188 18:36.843 9 1:48.676

Pass 203 20:25.052 10 1:48.209

Pass 219 22:12.534 11 1:47.482 *

Pass 234 23:59.789 12 1:47.255 *

Pass 249 25:46.823 13 1:47.034 *

Pass 264 27:34.901 14 1:48.078

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick

Pass 42 1:55.633 / SC 1 1:55.633 *

In 59 4:10.977 / SC 2 2:15.344

Out 4:45.183 / SC

In 76 6:36.762 / SC 3 2:25.785

Out 7:12.076 / SC

Pass 93 9:18.710 4 2:41.948

Pass 109 11:06.092 5 1:47.382 *

Pass 126 12:53.393 6 1:47.301 *

Pass 143 14:40.999 7 1:47.606

Pass 160 16:28.216 8 1:47.217 *

Pass 176 18:14.920 9 1:46.704 *

Pass 192 20:01.689 10 1:46.769

Pass 208 21:48.805 11 1:47.116

Pass 223 23:35.965 12 1:47.160

Pass 238 25:22.309 13 1:46.344 *

Pass 253 27:08.860 14 1:46.551

No 221 KASPER Paul

No 223 DI BONA Michele

No 225 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy

Pass 53 2:03.151 / SC 1 2:03.151 *

In 71 4:29.875 / SC 2 2:26.724

Out 5:03.870 / SC

In 87 6:55.756 / SC 3 2:25.881

Out 7:25.721 / SC

Pass 104 9:27.770 4 2:32.014

Pass 120 11:18.151 5 1:50.381 *

Pass 137 13:07.882 6 1:49.731 *

Pass 153 14:55.928 7 1:48.046 *

Pass 169 16:44.488 8 1:48.560

Pass 185 18:32.298 9 1:47.810 *

Pass 201 20:19.711 10 1:47.413 *

Pass 217 22:07.379 11 1:47.668

Pass 232 23:55.215 12 1:47.836

Pass 247 25:43.467 13 1:48.252

Pass 262 27:33.453 14 1:49.986

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik

Pass 40 1:54.189 / SC 1 1:54.189 **

In 57 4:08.201 / SC 2 2:14.012

Out 4:41.947 / SC

In 74 6:33.806 / SC 3 2:25.605

Out 7:08.172 / SC
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No 226 FISCHLI Dominik

Pass 91 9:16.841 4 2:43.035

Pass 107 11:02.925 5 1:46.084 *

Pass 124 12:48.658 6 1:45.733 *

Pass 141 14:34.430 7 1:45.772

Pass 158 16:19.841 8 1:45.411 *

Pass 174 18:05.489 9 1:45.648

Pass 190 19:50.825 10 1:45.336 **

Pass 206 21:36.393 11 1:45.568

Pass 221 23:22.287 12 1:45.894

Pass 236 25:08.759 13 1:46.472

Pass 251 26:57.359 14 1:48.600

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto

Pass 52 2:02.670 / SC 1 2:02.670 *

In 69 4:27.026 / SC 2 2:24.356

Out 5:02.101 / SC

In 85 6:52.504 / SC 3 2:25.478

Out 7:23.939 / SC

Pass 102 9:26.067 4 2:33.563

Pass 118 11:17.111 5 1:51.044 *

Pass 135 13:05.682 6 1:48.571 *

Pass 152 14:53.438 7 1:47.756 *

Pass 168 16:40.951 8 1:47.513 *

Pass 184 18:28.255 9 1:47.304 *

Pass 200 20:15.534 10 1:47.279 *

Pass 216 22:05.252 11 1:49.718

Pass 231 23:53.568 12 1:48.316

Pass 246 25:42.878 13 1:49.310

Pass 260 27:31.132 14 1:48.254

No 229 LUALDI Matteo

No 230 MISBACH Laurent

Pass 44 1:56.560 / SC 1 1:56.560 *

In 61 4:12.463 / SC 2 2:15.903

Out 4:46.572 / SC

In 78 6:38.193 / SC 3 2:25.730

Out 7:13.160 / SC

Pass 95 9:19.810 4 2:41.617

Pass 111 11:06.836 5 1:47.026 *

Pass 128 12:53.777 6 1:46.941 *

Pass 145 14:41.496 7 1:47.719

Pass 162 16:29.663 8 1:48.167

Pass 178 18:16.231 9 1:46.568 *

Pass 194 20:02.607 10 1:46.376 *

Pass 210 21:49.867 11 1:47.260

Pass 225 23:36.860 12 1:46.993

Pass 239 25:23.522 13 1:46.662

Pass 255 27:10.903 14 1:47.381

No 231 RENDULIC Leornard

Pass 41 1:55.061 / SC 1 1:55.061 *

In 58 4:09.844 / SC 2 2:14.783

Out 4:44.269 / SC

In 75 6:35.689 / SC 3 2:25.845

Out 7:11.040 / SC

Pass 92 9:18.188 4 2:42.499

Pass 108 11:05.405 5 1:47.217 *

Pass 125 12:53.053 6 1:47.648

Pass 142 14:39.894 7 1:46.841 *

Pass 159 16:27.130 8 1:47.236

Pass 175 18:14.264 9 1:47.134

Pass 191 20:01.371 10 1:47.107

Pass 207 21:48.368 11 1:46.997

Pass 222 23:35.397 12 1:47.029

Pass 237 25:21.712 13 1:46.315 *

Pass 252 27:08.606 14 1:46.894

No 232 SMILI Olivier

Pass 54 2:03.536 / SC 1 2:03.536 *

In 70 4:28.087 / SC 2 2:24.551

Out 5:03.017 / SC

In 86 6:54.044 / SC 3 2:25.957

Out 7:24.785 / SC

Pass 103 9:27.011 4 2:32.967

Pass 121 11:19.229 5 1:52.218 *

Pass 138 13:08.898 6 1:49.669 *

Pass 154 14:58.559 7 1:49.661 *

Pass 170 16:47.203 8 1:48.644 *

Pass 187 18:36.570 9 1:49.367

In 205 20:51.121 10 2:14.551

No 233 HERBST Thomas

Pass 49 2:00.927 / SC 1 2:00.927 *

In 66 4:21.164 / SC 2 2:20.237

Out 4:57.459 / SC

In 90 7:00.223 / SC 3 2:39.059

Out 9:37.586

Pass 117 11:16.489 4 4:16.266

Pass 133 13:01.850 5 1:45.361 **

In 150 14:47.785 6 1:45.935


